Randolph Free Library

Income
Contributions Income

System Payments and Grants

Randolph Library Tax
Miscellaneous Income
Total Income
Cost of Goods Sold
Gross Profit
Expenses
Operating Expenses
Repairs and Equipment
Miscellaneous Expense
Total Expenses
Net Ordinary Income

Other Income

Net Income

2021 Budget

$ 3,070.00
$ 4,100.00
$ 5,000.00

$ 1,100.00

$13,270.00
$ 6,890.00
$ 6,380.00
$ 2,070.00

$ 5,651.00
S 62.00

$ 7,783.00

$ (1,403.00)
$ 1,403.00

$0.00



