Randolph Free Library 2021 Budget

Income	
Contributions Income	\$ 3,070.00
System Payments and Grants	\$ 4,100.00
Randolph Library Tax	\$ 5,000.00
Miscellaneous Income	\$ 1,100.00
Total Income	\$ 13,270.00
Cost of Goods Sold	\$ 6,890.00
Gross Profit	\$ 6,380.00
Expenses	
Operating Expenses	\$ 2,070.00
Repairs and Equipment	\$ 5,651.00
Miscellaneous Expense	\$ 62.00
Total Expenses	\$ 7,783.00
Net Ordinary Income	\$ (1,403.00)
Other Income	\$ 1,403.00
Net Income	\$0.00